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CF 25 x 25.

Cuisine
Surf. au sol : 10,94 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Séjour
Surf. au sol : 40,29 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Salon
Surf. au sol : 29,78 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Ch.1
Surf. au sol :15,76 m2
Sol :  Chape

SdB
Surf. au sol :7,69 m2
Sol :  Carrelage
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Cellier
Surf. au sol : 8,02 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Bureau
Surf. au sol :8,32 m2
Sol :  Chape

Entrée
Surf. au sol : 17,75 m2
Sol : Carrelage 33 x 33

Dressing
Surf. au sol :3,59 m2
Sol :  Chape
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Velux 78 x 98

CF 25 x 25.

Surf. Habitable :22.07 m²

Surf. Habitable :5.97 m²

Surf. Habitable :19.76 m²

Surf. Habitable :27.11 m²

Surf. Habitable :19.06 m²

Mezzanine
Surf. au sol :32,03 m2
Sol :  Chape

Ch.3
Surf. au sol :27,47 m2
Sol :  Chape

Ch.4
Surf. au sol :28,17 m2
Sol :  Chape

SdB
Surf. au sol :5,97 m2
Sol :  Carrelage

Mezzanine
Surf. au sol :35,77 m2
Sol :  Chape
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Etages

Rez-de-chaussée

Combles

Pièces

Bureau

Cellier

Ch.1

Cuisine

Dressing

Entrée

Salon

SdB

Séjour

WC

Ch.3

Ch.4

Mezzanine

SdB

m2 sols

8,32

8,02

15,76

10,94

3,59

17,75

29,78

7,69

40,29

2,85

144,99 m²

27,47

28,17

67,80

5,97

129,41 m²

274,40 m²

Surfaces des pièces (1)
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